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S.N. Candidate's Name 

2 

3 

4 

S 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

1. fafbferarîi (ryde) 

29 

Mr. RAHUL BISHT 

Mr, PANKAJ MISHRA 

Mr. PANKAJ RATURI 

Mrs. SHAILY BATRA 

Ms. AKANKSHA 

Mrs. RASHMI DHYANI 

Mrs. RICHA ASWAL 

Mr. GAURAV DIMRI 

Ms. PREETI AGARWAL 

Mr. HIMANSHU SHARMA 

Mr. MAHESHWAR 

Mr. ANURAG SINGH RAWAT 

Mr. VIJAY KANT SHILWAL 

Ms. TANUSHREE 

Mr. ATUL JOSHI 

Mr. ASHISH DEV 

Mrs. DEEPTI NEGI 

Mr. LALIT TIWARI 

Ms. NAMRATA BHATT 

Mrs. CHHAVI KHURANA 

Mrs. HEMLATA NEGI 

Mrs. RASHMI 

Mrs. TANUJA MEHTA 

Mrs. RINKI RAWAT 

Mr. RAJEEVE KUMAR 

Mrs. SWÁTI KIMOTHI 

Mr. ATUL BADONI 

Mr. ARVIND SINGH RAWAT 

Ms. PRESHIKA UNIYAL 

Father's / Husband 
Name's 

BHARAT SINGH BISHT 

DINESH PRASAD MISHRA 

RAMESHWAR PRASAD 
RATURI 

NAND KISHOR BATRA 

SHRI DIWAN SINGH 

RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSHI 

VIKRANT RAWAT 

VIJAY RAM DIMRI 

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 

LATE SHRI LALIT MOHAN 
SHARMA 

GIRRAJ SINGH 

HARENDRA SINGH RAWAT 

BRIJMANI SHILWAL 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
JHINGRUN 
RAKESH CHANDRA JOSHI 

SP ARYA 

DHIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT 

KISHANLAL 

JAGDISH CHANDRA BHATT 

RAM SINGH KHURANA 

LATE BHARAT SINGH NEGI 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

SURENDER SINGH BISHT 

GS RAWAT 

KISHORI LAL ARYA 

BHARAT BHUSHAN 
KIMOTHI 
MR GIRISH CHANDRA 
BADONI 
GAJENDRA SINGH RAVWAT 

MOHAN LAL UNIYAL 

1 
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45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

Mr. NAND KISHOR BHATT 

Mrs, GARIMA SAINI 

Mrs. AKANKSHA DHYANI 

Mrs, VINEETA WALDIA 

Mr. MANOJ PARGAIN 

Ms, NEHA 

Mr. ISHWAR PRAKASH 

Mrs. NEHA DANOSI 

Mr. LALIT MOHAN BHATT 

Mrs. NEETA SHELANI 

Mr, RAM AGOCHAR BHATT 

Ms. DIKSHA UPRETI 

Mr. LOVELENDRA SINGH 

Mrs. SHASHI JAISWAL 

Mr. VISUJEET KUMAR 

Mr. SIDDHRTH SHANKAR 
MANDAL 
Mrs. KIMMI SETH 

Mrs. VANDANA 

Mr. AVDESH DANGWAL 

Mr. VIPUL BARTWAL 

Mr. PUSHKAR SINGH BHAKUNI 

Mrs. DEEPTI DURGAPAL 

Ms. AYUSHREE LOHANI 

Mrs. SHOBHA RANI 

Mrs. DIVYA 

Mrs. SAVITA SANWAL 

Ms. KANIKA DHIMAN 

Mrs. EKTA KATHAIT 

Mr. AJAY PRATAP CHAUHAN 

Ms. TUSHITA BADHANI 

Ms. HEMA GOSWAMI 

Mr. BHASKAR 
MEHANDIRATTA 
Ms. SUNANA DAS 

Mr. VIPIN BALONI 

Ms. NEHA SAJWAN 

OM PRAKASH BHATT 

KATAR SINGH SAINI 

DEVENDRA DUTT DHYANI 

TILAK SINGH WALDIA 

BD PARGAIN 

RAGHUBIR SINGH RANA 

CHANDRA RAM 

KAMLESH CHAND DANOSI 

SHRI CHANDRA PRAKASH 

BHATT 
SABBAL LAL SHELANI 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

BHATT 
DEVENDRA UPRETI 

SURAJ SINGH 

SHRI JWALA PRASAD 
JAISWAL 
LATE SRI SWAMI NATH 

SINGH 
DEV DUTT MANDAL 

KAMAL SETH 

RUKAM SINGH 

KUSHLA NAND DANGWAL 

LAKHAPAT SINGH 
BARTWAL 
JAGDISH SINGH BHAKUNI 

BANSIDHAR DURGAPAL 

B.C LOHANI 

GULAB SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR 

PANKAJ MISHRA 

ASHOK KUMAR DHIMAN 

PAWAN KATHAIT 

PULAM SINGH CHAUHAN 

NARENDRA BADHANI 

GOVIND GIRI GOSWAMI 

SSMEHANDIRATTA 

CHANDAN RAM DAS 

BAMDEV BALONI 

KISHOR SINGH SAJWAN 

2 
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65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Mr, HEMRAJ SINGH 
JARDHARI 
Mr. KAPIL KUMAR 

Mr. AMT CHAND RAMOLA 

Ms. DEZY SINGH 

Ms. POOJA LAMYAN 

Mrs, AARTI SEMWAL 

Ms. ZEBA MALIK 

Mr. ABHISHEK KHATRI 

Mrs. RENU JOSHI 

Mrs. YAMINI JUKARIA 

Ms. PRERNA GUSAIN 

Ms. ANJALI PANWAR 

Mr. MANJEET SINGH RAWAT 

Mrs. SRISHTI DHYANI 

Ms. DIVYA PATHAK 

Mr. HIMANSHU RAWAT 

Ms. POONAM ARYA 

Mrs. SHIKHA 

Ms. RAKHI NAUTIYAL 

Ms. SUMAN RAWAT 

Mrs. REENA 

Ms. PRIYANKA JAGURI 

Ms. DR JYOTI SAGAR 

Ms. DEEPIKA RANA 

Mr. DEEPAK VERMA 

Mr. MANISH BARTWAL 

Mrs. SHRADDHA JOSHI 

Ms. ARADHANA RAWAT 

Ms. VARSHA KUNIYAL 

Ms. ANKITA KOHLI 

Mrs. RITU SINGH 

Mrs. NEETU LATA BHATT 

Mrs. POONAM LATA BHARTI 

Ms, PREETI PANDEY 

Ms. NEHA SHAH 

KHUSHAL SINGH JARDHARI 

SURENDRA ARORA 

SHANKAR CHAND RAMOLA 

NARENDRA SINGH 

DATA RAM 

JAGDAMBA PRASAD 
SEMWAL 

MOHD ANWAR MALIK 

ABBAL SINGH KHATRI 

TEEKA RAM PANDEY 

AMARNATH JUKARIA 

LEKH SINGH GUSAIN 

MOHAN SINGHPANWAR 

PREM SINGH RAWAT 

ANSUYA PRASAD DHYANI 

SHANKAR DATT PATHAK 

RAJ MOHAN SINGH RAWAT 

DHANI RAM ARYA 

SIYA RAM MAURYA 

MR GOVIND PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL 
KULDEEP SINGH 

BACHAN SINGH 

KAILASH CHANDRA JAGURI If. SI osYTT 

ICVSAGAR 

SUNDER SINGH RANA 

SHRI JAGDEESH LAL 
VERMA 
BHAGAT SINGH BARTWAL 

BHARAT CHAUDHARY 

CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 
RAWAT 
NARA YAN DUTT KUNIYAL 

HARISH KOHLI 

VIR PRATAP SINGH 

RAMESH CHAND BHATT 

BRIDHI CHAND 

RIO3ITOfatfo fHrUT DEYUT 

MADHAV NAND PANDEY 

BHAJAN LAL SHAH 



100 

101 
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104 

105 

106 

107 
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114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 
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121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

Mr. SANJAY KUMAR AGRI 

Mrs, ARCHANA ARYA 

Ms. ANAMIKA SHARMA 

Ms, SUJATA SHARMA 

Ms, KRITIKA BIST 

Mr. DINESH KUMAR 

Mrs. BABITA ARYA 

Mr. PRAVEEN SINGH 

Ms. ARCHANA GUPTA 

Mr. VIVEK THAKUR 

Mrs. SWATI 

Mr. SANDEEP SINGH 

Mrs. ADYA PANDEY 

Ms. RASHMI RANA 

Mrs. DEEPIKA ARYA 

Ms. NANDINI SHAH 

Ms. DIVYANI 

Mr. SHAILESH JOSHI 

Ms. SONAM RAWAT 

Mrs. NISHTHA YADAV NEGI 

Mrs. PREETI SINGH 

Mrs. AKANSHA VERMA 

Mr. ROHIT RAWAT 

Ms. POOJA NEGI 

Mr. DEEPAK PANWAR 

Ms. GAREEMA PANWAR 

Ms. RASHMI GODIYAL 

Mrs. NEETU TEJYAN 

Mr. MANISH SINGH 

Mrs. SANGEETA KUMARI 

Mr. JAYDEEP CHAND ARYA 

Mr. MAHESH PRASAD BHATT 

Mr. BIPIN CHANDRA 

Ms. KUSUM THAPA 

DEV RAM AGRI 

BASANT LAL 

KISHORI LAL SHARMA 

GANESH CHANDRA 

BHUWANENDRA BIST 

PYARE LAL 

MS ARYA 

SHEESH PAL SINGH BISHT 

LATE MR BHUPESH KUMAR 

GUPTA 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

SATYB SINGH 

FAKIR SINGH 

RAMESH CHANDRA 
PANDEY 
MANOHAR SINGH RANA 

MR HARISH CHANDRA 
ARYA 
BHAJAN LAL SHAH 

BALWANT SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

SUDAMA PRASAD JOSHI 

SUMAN SINGH RAWAT 

KISHOR KUMAR YADAV 

MAHENDRA SINGH 

PURAN VERMA 

BHARAT SINGH RAWAT 

RAGHUNATH SINGH 

KISHAN SINGH PANWAR 

ALAM SINGH PANWAR 

MR. VIJENDRA PRASAD 
GODIYAL 
SURENDRA PAL TEJYAN 

SABBAL SINGH 

JASRAM SINGH 

GAJPAL RAM ARYA 

KAILASH PRASAD BHATT 

DINESH LAL 

DASHRATH SINGH THAPA 

4 
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134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

Ms, MEENAKSHI NAUTIYAL 

Ms. DIVYA RANI 

Ms. KAJAL SAINI 

Mrs. BALA SONI 

Mr. UDAY PRATAP BHARTI 

Mr. SAURABH KUMAR 

Mrs. 
VINTESHWARI NAUTIYAL 

Mrs. DEVESH PANWAR 

Ms. LATA MELKANI 

Mrs. POONAM BIJL WAN 

Mrs. POONAM SILWAL 

Mrs. NEHA ARYA 

Ms. NEEHARIKA VERMA 

Ms. SOMEEN PANT 

Mr. SHAHID HUSSAIN 

Mr. BRAJENDRA SINGH 

Mr. KAILASH CHANDRA 

Mr. SNEH SANDESH KAPIL 

Mr. BALRAJ TAMTA 

Mrs. NEELAM 

Ms. SUMAN KOHALI 

Mr. DEEPAK BIJALWAN 

Mrs. KM JAILALITA 

Mrs. AKANSHA VERMA 

Mr. SWAPNIL MISHRA 

Mr. PANKAJ BHATT 

Mr. JAY PRAKASH 

Ms. NEETU CHAUHAN 

Ms. SWABI 

Ms, ANUPAMA NATHAWAL 

Ms. ANOKSHA SINGH GUSAIN 

Ms. HIMANI 

Ms. MONIKA RAWAT 

Ms. SAKSHÍ SAINI 

GANESHRAM NAUTIYAL 

SATYA PAL ARYA 

RAJ KUMAR SAINI 

KHUSHI RAM SONI 

KRISHAN RANJAN BHARTI 

SATYAPAL SINGH 

RAM BHAJAN NAUTIYAL 

BHANWAR SINGH PANWAR 

PURAN CHANDRA 
MELKANI 
BRIJLAL BIJLWAN 

ASHA RAM SILWAL 

HARISH PRASAD 

RAKESH VERMA 

LALIT MOHAN PANT 

SHAFEEO AHAMAD 

RAM CHANDER SINGH 

KISHORI LAL 

SATYAPAL SINGH 

MAKHAN LAL 

BHAGWAN SINGH 

JAGDISH PRASAD KOHALI 

SUSHIL CHANDRA 
BIJALWAN 
TELURAM 

SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

RP MISHRA 

KUSHLA NAND BHATT 

JANAK SINGH RAWAT 

SARDAR SINGH CHAUHAN 

IRFAN ALI 

AMAR LAL NATHAWAL 

DEVENDRA SINGH GUSAIN 

NARENDRA SINGH RANA 

AMEEN SINGH RAWAT 

PARVEEN KUMAR 



168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

Ms. DHRUVSWAMINI 

Mr, DEEPAK RAWAT 

Ms. VINITA CHAUHAN 

Mrs, SHIVANI SHARMA 

Mr. ANUJ PURI 

Ms. IORA KHAN 

Mrs, GEETIKA ARYA 

Ms. KM BHAWANA 

Mrs. SUDHANSHI ARYA 

Mrs. INDU 

Mr. SUMIT KUMAR 

Mr. PANKAJ JOSHI 

Mr. SANDEEP KUMAR 

Mrs. SUMAN KANUJIYA 

Mrs. UPASANA SINGH 
UMRIYAL 

Ms. 
DEVESHWARI 
Ms. ANNU VERMA 

Mr. GANESH ARYA 

Ms. POLI BHAKTA 

Ms. RICHA DANU 

Mr. SANJAY KUMAR 

Mr. MOHIT KUMAR 

Mrs. SEEMA KOHLI 

Mrs. RESHMA RAWAT 

Mr. ADITYA KUMAR 

Mr. NAVEEN KUMAR ARYA 

Mr. LOKESH KUMAR 

Mr. AMIT 

Ms. PO0JA VERMA 

Ms. NEETA ARYA 

Mr. PRAVEEN KUMAR 

Mr. LALIT KUMAR SINGH 

Mrs. SHIKHA PAL 

Mrs. PO0JA SINGH 

Mr. CHANDRAMOHAN ARYA 

SHIV BHAKTI 

SAKAL CHAND RAWAT 

MOR SINGH CHAUHAN 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 

SHAKTI PRASAD PURI 

SHARAFAT ULLA KHAN 

HARISH RAM ARYA 

LATE POORAN CHANDRA 
BHATT 

BRIJ BEHARI 

MOHAN LAL 

RAJSINGH 

NILAMBER JOSHI 

MAHESH CHANDRA 

OMPRAKASH 

SUSHIL KUMAR UMRIYAL 

HARAK SINGH 

HORILAL VERMA 

JEEWAN RAM 

PALASH KANTI BHAKTA 

BALBIR SINGH DANU 

BRAHAM PAL SINGH 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

SHANKER RAM ARYA 

JS RAWAT 

SHRI JAI PRAKASH 

MAGAN LAL ARYA 

DIWAN RAM 

ARJUN PRASAD 

RAMESH 

HARISH ARYA 

BHOLA VISHWAKARMA 

HARI RAM SINGH 

PRITAM SINGH PAL 

TEJPAL SINGH 

RAM LAL ARYA 

6 



203 Mrs. DEEPALI GOUD 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

Mr. MAYANK KUMAR SINGH 

Mr. SURESH KUMAR 

Mrs. ANKITA SINGH 

Mrs. PRIYANKA PANCHOLA 

Mr. RAHUL KUMAR 

Ms. JYOTSNA SINGH PRADHAN 

Mr. DEVENDRA PRASAD 

Ms. PREETI TAMTA 

Mr. PRASHANT CHANDRA 

Ms. KAJAL 

Ms. REENA 

Mr. SUNIT KUMAR 

Mr. DR JAY PRAKASH 

Mr. AMAN BHARTI 

Mrs. RENU 

Mrs. SURABHI SINGH 

Ms. DURGA RANI 

Mrs. MANISHA SNEHI 

Mr. ISHWAR CHANDER 
MOHAN 
Mrs. SHILPI SONKAR 

Mr. LAXMAN SINGH 

Mrs. NEETU KHATRI 

Ms. SRISHTI KHETWAL 

Mr. YOGENDER 
CHANDER JAISWAN 
Mrs. PRAMILA 

Ms. PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSHANI 

Ms. KANCHAN 

Mr. AJAY KUMAR 

Mr. NITIN PRASAD 

Ms. POOJA CHANYAL 

Mrs. RACHNA 

Mr. PAWNESH KUMAR TAMTA 

Mr. JAYDEEP KANT 

SURESH PAL 

SHIVCHARAN SINGH 

DURGA PRASAD 

DEVENDER SINGH 

SHRI RAJ PANCHOLA 

RAJU LAL ARYA 

OMPAL SINGH 

BASANT LAL 

MOHAN LAL TAMTA 

GIRISH CHANDRA 

RAM KUMAR 

SHRI NAINU RAM 

JAYPAL SINGH 

PYAR DAS 

MOHAN LAL BHARTI 

GOPAL RAM ARYA 

YOGRAJ SINGH 

NARESHKUMAR 

BHAGWAT DASS SNEHI 

DEEP CHAND 

RAM LAL 

DINESH LAL 

SURENDRA LAL 

SANTOSH KHETWAL 

ANAND LAL 

DIGAR RAM 

KESI RAM ARYA 

SUNDAR SINGH 

UMED RAM ARYA 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 
CHANYAL 
MATHURA PRASAD 

BAHADUR RAM TAMTA 

DEVENDRA SINGH 



237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

Mr. RUDHIR KUMAR 

Ms. PRIYANKA 

Ms, AYUSHI CHAUHAN 

Mr. MANISH JOSHI 

Ms. PRIYANKA 

Mr. DEVENDRA PRATAP 

SHYAM SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

SANDESH CHAUHAN 

KANTI PRASAD JOSHI 

RAM LAL 

SURESH KUMAR 
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3euI/Ary reA-214 /XL-1/2024-03/2024 feio-loR4I HATE 

S.N. Candidate's Name 

1 Ms. SHAYNI KHAN 

Father's / Husband 
Name's 

SHAKIR ALI KHAN 

9 



atYI/Aryfr aTq XL-1/2024-03/2024 feio?le3kYoI VÍo 

S.N. Candidate's Name 

1 Mr. KULDEEP NAUTIYAL 

Father's / Husband 

Name's 

KUSHALA NAND NAUTIYAL IO31TOfafbo yao4 yT d YIÇtt 

10 



4 

ATergi/Agtd 2\9 XL-1/2024-03/2024 fiG-2]o24T HM6 

S.N. Candidate's Name 

1 Mrs. DEEPIKA VERMA 

Father's/ Husband 

Name's 

RAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA 

11 
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